Top of the Gulf 2019
Ocean Marina Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 15:36 on May 5, 2019

IRC2 Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet | Boat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

IRC2 | FUJIN

SailNo
AUS6038

IRC2 | TENACIOUS | AUS010

IRC2 | LEWANA
IRC2 | INK ZONE

THAG66
FRA434

HelmName TCF |Nat |[R1 |[R2 |R3 |R4|R5 R6 |R7 |[R8  R9 Total
Peter Hewson 1.106 [AUS | (2.0) (2.0 [1.0 [1.0|1.0 1.0/1.0(1.0|/1.0 11.0
Hugh Halliburton 1.018[AUS (1.0 [1.0 [(2.0)(2.0|2.0 20/2.0/2.0|20 16.0
Pana Trugkabuncha | 1.118 | THA |4.0 |3.0 |3.0 |3.0|(5.0RET)|3.0/4.0/3.0|/5.0 RET |33.0
Steve Laker 1.106 [AUS [3.0 [(4.0)(4.0 [4.0|3.0 4.0/3.04.0/3.0 32.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
http://www.sailwave.com/

Nett
9.0

14.0
28.0
28.0


http:///
mailto:
http:///
mailto:
http://www.sailwave.com/

	Top of the Gulf 2019
	Ocean Marina Yacht Club
	Results are provisional as of 15:36 on May 5, 2019
	IRC2 Fleet



