Top of the Gulf 2019

Ocean Marina Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 15:36 on May 5, 2019

IRC2 Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNo	HelmName	TCF	Nat	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	IRC2	FUJIN	AUS6038	Peter Hewson	1.106	AUS	(2.0)	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	11.0	9.0
2nd	IRC2	TENACIOUS	AUS010	Hugh Halliburton	1.018	AUS	1.0	1.0	(2.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	16.0	14.0
3rd	IRC2	LEWANA	THA666	Pana Trugkabuncha	1.118	THA	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	(5.0 RET)	3.0	4.0	3.0	5.0 RET	33.0	28.0
4th	IRC2	INK ZONE	FRA434	Steve Laker	1.106	AUS	3.0	(4.0)	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	32.0	28.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 http://www.sailwave.com/